23 Aralik 1979 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 $iRVAN(1)

2 BONANZAII(2)
3 BORABORAQ)

4 MSS TUDOR*(4)

Yas
Byaa

4yda
4yaa

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)105.000 &
1.)15.750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CONTEZIMON - HANIVEL T

BAY KING (GB) - SNOW-BALL
RUGGED (GB) - LINDA*

PRINCE TUDOR (GB) - CHANBARGO

G3

2.)42.000 ¢
2)6.300 t

Siklet
58

58
58

56,5

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

AQOZDENiZ
AARICI

S.CANSEVEN

kg,

1600 Gim

3.)21.000 ¢
3)3.150 ¢

Sahip
S CANDAN

Antrendrii

F TURERAY
ABAROKAS

ABAROKAS

Derece

1.44.35

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (78. Yans Giinii)

4)10.500 t

4)1575¢

Gy AGF St Fark

2.05

1

2

3

G Gk.

HP
0

0



